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2008-2009 Scholarships and Awards Committee Membership

Chair Frank Vecchio
Vice-Chair Levente Diosady
Undergraduate | Jason Bazylak Mechanical and 946- | jbazylak@mie.utoronto.ca
Programs Industrial 5066
Facult Engineering
y Levente Diosady Chemical 978- | l.diosady@utoronto.ca
Engineering and | 4137
Applied
Chemistry
Jason Foster Engineering 946- | jason@ecf.utoronto.ca
Science 7352
Roman Genov Electrical and 946- | roman@eecg.utoronto.ca
Computer 8666
Engineering
Glenn Hibbard Materials 946- | glenn.hibbard@utoronto.ca
Science and 4155
Engineering
Frank Vecchio Civil 978- | fjv@civ.utoronto.ca
Engineering 5910
Undergraduate | TBA
Students TBA
Alumni Paul Walters
Ex-officio Cristina Amon Dean 978- | dean@ecf.utoronto.ca
3131
Grant Allen Vice-Dean 978- | alleng@ecf.utoronto.ca
Undergraduate 8517
Susan McCahan Chair, First Year | 978- | mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca
0490
Barbara McCann Faculty Registrar | 978- | mccann@ecf.utorontol.ca
5894
Senior Pierina Filippone 978- | pierina@ecf.utoronto.ca
Administrator 4159
and Recording
Secretary

Scholarships and Awards Committee Terms of Reference

1. To administer the undergraduate academic awards and grants under the jurisdiction of the
Faculty of Applied Science and Engineering

2. To review policy related to any academic awards under the jurisdiction of the Faculty of
Applied Science and Engineering, including recommendation of the terms for any new award




